
MTBO mellem 15/3-2014 lø 15-03-2014 18:24
Split resultater Side 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 D/H -12  (3)  3.0 km  0 Hm   10 K
 1(62)  2(34)  3(33)  4(57)  5(63)  6(54)  7(32)  8(31)  9(58)  10(35)  M

 1  1  Theis Munktved  25:25  1:42  5:03  6:02  6:57  8:05  10:09  12:42  14:23  16:15  22:16  25:25
 Allerød OK  1:42  3:21  0:59  0:55  1:08  2:04  2:33  1:41  1:52  6:01  3:09

 2  3  Patrick Reibert Hansen  47:22  2:13  8:22  9:53  12:56  15:55  19:36  25:16  26:29  30:16  43:17  47:22
 FIF Hillerød Orientering  2:13  6:09  1:31  3:03  2:59  3:41  5:40  1:13  3:47  13:01  4:05

 3  2  Malte Kliem  48:40  4:18  10:34  11:51  17:23  19:28  22:02  26:44  27:48  29:56  44:19  48:40
 Farum OK  4:18  6:16  1:17  5:32  2:05  2:34  4:42  1:04  2:08  14:23  4:21

 D-16  (2)  5.1 km  0 Hm   9 K
 1(33)  2(54)  3(48)  4(55)  5(59)  6(47)  7(31)  8(34)  9(35)  M

 1  5  Christine Reiber Hansen  45:36  5:52  13:31  20:39  24:20  26:01  29:20  34:44  38:38  42:34  45:36  4:42

 FIF Hillerød Orientering  5:52  7:39  7:08  3:41  1:41  3:19  5:24  3:54  3:56  3:02  *34

 2  4  Marta Kliem  48:22  6:20  11:25  21:00  25:03  27:14  29:49  36:36  41:17  45:11  48:22
 Farum OK  6:20  5:05  9:35  4:03  2:11  2:35  6:47  4:41  3:54  3:11

 D21-  (10)  10.4 km  0 Hm   17 K
 1(31)  2(34)  3(36)  4(51)  5(40)  6(42)  7(43)  8(44)  9(41)  10(38)  11(49)  12(45)  13(59)  14(47)

 15(54)  16(33)  17(35)  M

 1  16  Cæcilie Christoffersen  52:53  2:14  4:37  11:25  12:58  15:41  18:07  21:22  24:10  26:58  31:02  33:43  36:43  39:35  41:43
 OK Øst Birkerød  2:14  2:23  6:48  1:33  2:43  2:26  3:15  2:48  2:48  4:04  2:41  3:00  2:52  2:08

 44:37  47:25  50:38  52:53
 2:54  2:48  3:13  2:15

 2  17  Caroline Konring  53:29  2:02  4:03  10:35  12:44  15:44  17:48  21:16  24:23  27:12  31:05  34:12  37:11  40:23  42:40
 Søllerød OK  2:02  2:01  6:32  2:09  3:00  2:04  3:28  3:07  2:49  3:53  3:07  2:59  3:12  2:17

 45:23  48:10  51:18  53:29
 2:43  2:47  3:08  2:11

 3  15  Camilla Søgaard  54:19  2:39  4:44  10:42  12:11  15:04  17:33  20:55  24:32  27:02  30:39  33:07  36:01  38:50  40:56
 Horsens OK  2:39  2:05  5:58  1:29  2:53  2:29  3:22  3:37  2:30  3:37  2:28  2:54  2:49  2:06

 43:47  49:15  52:05  54:19

 2:51  5:28  2:50  2:14
 4  14  Caroline Ryge Carlsen  59:52  2:18  4:59  12:16  14:15  17:18  20:14  24:43  28:22  31:15  35:28  38:24  42:16  45:15  47:14

 OK Øst Birkerød  2:18  2:41  7:17  1:59  3:03  2:56  4:29  3:39  2:53  4:13  2:56  3:52  2:59  1:59

 50:47  54:25  57:35  59:52

 3:33  3:38  3:10  2:17
 5  6  Pernille Brunste Jacobsen  1:01:13  2:15  5:04  11:53  13:32  16:22  20:14  24:13  27:51  30:49  34:58  39:00  42:02  45:39  48:25

 OK Øst Birkerød  2:15  2:49  6:49  1:39  2:50  3:52  3:59  3:38  2:58  4:09  4:02  3:02  3:37  2:46

 51:50  54:55  58:48  1:01:13  4:15

 3:25  3:05  3:53  2:25  *33

 6  18  Malene Telyakevych  1:01:27  3:10  7:01  13:27  16:00  18:32  21:21  26:43  30:22  33:24  37:20  39:51  42:57  45:39  47:32
 OK Øst Birkerød  3:10  3:51  6:26  2:33  2:32  2:49  5:22  3:39  3:02  3:56  2:31  3:06  2:42  1:53

 50:15  55:38  59:03  1:01:27
 2:43  5:23  3:25  2:24

 7  8  Bente Madsen  1:08:39  2:44  5:15  11:48  13:41  22:01  25:32  31:20  35:00  40:02  44:31  47:39  50:37  54:11  56:10
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  2:44  2:31  6:33  1:53  8:20  3:31  5:48  3:40  5:02  4:29  3:08  2:58  3:34  1:59

 59:20  1:02:23  1:06:18  1:08:39
 3:10  3:03  3:55  2:21

 8  11  Hanne Rasmussen  1:15:33  2:16  5:15  16:18  18:22  25:39  28:29  32:32  38:14  45:39  49:37  52:22  55:17  59:01  1:01:08
 OK Øst Birkerød  2:16  2:59  11:03  2:04  7:17  2:50  4:03  5:42  7:25  3:58  2:45  2:55  3:44  2:07

 1:04:23  1:09:36  1:13:10  1:15:33

 3:15  5:13  3:34  2:23
 9  13  Agnete Svane  1:38:04  3:06  7:08  15:00  17:02  21:57  25:03  29:54  38:44  42:50  47:30  51:00  57:23  1:05:04  1:07:21

 FIF Hillerød Orientering  3:06  4:02  7:52  2:02  4:55  3:06  4:51  8:50  4:06  4:40  3:30  6:23  7:41  2:17
 1:11:27  1:29:00  1:34:25  1:38:04

 4:06  17:33  5:25  3:39

 10  Katja Reibert Hansen  Fejlkl.  11:06  14:38  23:16  27:08  -----  43:03  49:25  53:54  58:14  1:03:58  1:08:38  1:12:43  1:16:32  1:19:29
 FIF Hillerød Orientering  11:06  3:32  8:38  3:52  15:55  6:22  4:29  4:20  5:44  4:40  4:05  3:49  2:57

 1:28:08  1:33:39  1:41:20  1:44:52

 8:39  5:31  7:41  3:32

 D40-  (5)  8.4 km  0 Hm   12 K
 1(32)  2(54)  3(48)  4(37)  5(53)  6(50)  7(39)  8(46)  9(47)  10(31)  11(34)  12(35)  M

 1  21  Katja Brunstedt  53:01  2:46  5:02  11:02  15:38  20:03  23:47  31:36  35:58  38:55  42:53  45:56  49:42  53:01
 OK Øst Birkerød  2:46  2:16  6:00  4:36  4:25  3:44  7:49  4:22  2:57  3:58  3:03  3:46  3:19

 2  90  Alice Profitlich  53:29  3:30  8:00  13:29  18:21  22:30  26:07  35:21  39:07  41:29  45:27  48:01  51:04  53:29
 wa/team farum OK  3:30  4:30  5:29  4:52  4:09  3:37  9:14  3:46  2:22  3:58  2:34  3:03  2:25

 3  19  Bodil Karlsmose Kliem  1:00:32  3:18  6:36  15:22  20:51  25:54  29:25  38:48  43:18  46:06  51:05  54:24  57:48  1:00:32
 Farum OK  3:18  3:18  8:46  5:29  5:03  3:31  9:23  4:30  2:48  4:59  3:19  3:24  2:44

 4  22  Angélique Grønbo Rasmussen  1:11:01  5:36  10:34  17:54  23:18  28:10  32:41  42:07  47:46  50:39  56:16  1:02:56  1:07:41  1:11:01
 Allerød OK  5:36  4:58  7:20  5:24  4:52  4:31  9:26  5:39  2:53  5:37  6:40  4:45  3:20

 20  Dorthe Munktved  Fejlkl.  -----  8:13  13:57  18:13  22:29  26:13  33:56  37:53  40:12  45:55  53:44  57:21  1:00:40
 Allerød OK  8:13  5:44  4:16  4:16  3:44  7:43  3:57  2:19  5:43  7:49  3:37  3:19

 3:28

 *57

 D50-  (4)  8.4 km  0 Hm   12 K
 1(32)  2(54)  3(48)  4(37)  5(53)  6(50)  7(39)  8(46)  9(47)  10(31)  11(34)  12(35)  M

 1  23  Karen Wibe Enevoldsen  54:16  3:25  7:19  13:32  17:45  21:45  25:08  34:17  38:13  40:41  45:10  48:02  51:30  54:16
 Allerød OK  3:25  3:54  6:13  4:13  4:00  3:23  9:09  3:56  2:28  4:29  2:52  3:28  2:46

 2  26  Anette Leisner  1:12:01  7:07  16:46  23:19  29:18  33:28  37:18  46:16  50:46  53:24  1:01:04  1:05:18  1:09:10  1:12:01
 Odense Politis Idrætsforening  7:07  9:39  6:33  5:59  4:10  3:50  8:58  4:30  2:38  7:40  4:14  3:52  2:51

 3  25  Ellis Byrgiel Sommer  1:12:36  4:13  7:10  14:26  21:06  26:26  35:20  46:40  51:29  54:56  1:00:02  1:04:01  1:08:33  1:12:36
 OK Øst Birkerød  4:13  2:57  7:16  6:40  5:20  8:54  11:20  4:49  3:27  5:06  3:59  4:32  4:03

 24  Søs Munch Hansen  Udgået  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OK Sorø



MTBO mellem 15/3-2014 lø 15-03-2014 18:24
Split resultater Side 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 D60-  (3)  5.1 km  0 Hm   9 K
 1(33)  2(54)  3(48)  4(55)  5(59)  6(47)  7(31)  8(34)  9(35)  M

 1  28  Birgit Olsen  42:23  6:00  11:01  18:15  21:40  23:31  26:05  32:01  35:15  38:56  42:23
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  6:00  5:01  7:14  3:25  1:51  2:34  5:56  3:14  3:41  3:27

 2  27  Ansa MacLassen  45:13  8:27  15:13  21:56  24:57  26:38  29:05  33:54  38:10  42:18  45:13
 Rold Skov OK  8:27  6:46  6:43  3:01  1:41  2:27  4:49  4:16  4:08  2:55

 29  Kirsten Brunstedt  Fejlkl.  -----  12:45  22:01  25:42  27:34  30:56  37:30  41:12  45:59  49:31  6:10

 OK Øst Birkerød  12:45  9:16  3:41  1:52  3:22  6:34  3:42  4:47  3:32  *58

 H-16  (3)  8.4 km  0 Hm   12 K
 1(32)  2(54)  3(48)  4(37)  5(53)  6(50)  7(39)  8(46)  9(47)  10(31)  11(34)  12(35)  M

 1  30  Mikkel Brunstedt Nørgaard  1:04:47  3:23  7:19  17:15  21:56  26:36  30:31  39:38  43:57  46:56  52:57  57:18  1:01:01  1:04:47
 OK Øst Birkerød  3:23  3:56  9:56  4:41  4:40  3:55  9:07  4:19  2:59  6:01  4:21  3:43  3:46

 2  31  Mikkel Lau Petersen  1:06:35  5:33  9:17  16:36  22:09  27:38  32:56  42:21  47:00  49:59  55:50  59:25  1:03:19  1:06:35
 Allerød OK  5:33  3:44  7:19  5:33  5:29  5:18  9:25  4:39  2:59  5:51  3:35  3:54  3:16

 3  94  Allan Heberg  1:16:19  5:08  9:22  17:34  24:47  32:25  36:33  45:21  51:05  54:44  1:00:58  1:07:17  1:11:22  1:16:19
 Lunds OM  5:08  4:14  8:12  7:13  7:38  4:08  8:48  5:44  3:39  6:14  6:19  4:05  4:57

 H-20  (4)  12.7 km  0 Hm   18 K
 1(32)  2(33)  3(36)  4(51)  5(40)  6(43)  7(41)  8(38)  9(49)  10(45)  11(48)  12(50)  13(39)  14(46)

 15(47)  16(31)  17(34)  18(35)  M

 1  88  Conner Klingenberg  1:01:15  3:09  4:42  11:48  13:27  15:27  21:05  23:58  26:55  29:15  32:10  36:54  39:53  45:54  48:58
 Foborg OK  3:09  1:33  7:06  1:39  2:00  5:38  2:53  2:57  2:20  2:55  4:44  2:59  6:01  3:04

 50:59  54:34  56:48  59:06  1:01:15  19:14

 2:01  3:35  2:14  2:18  2:09  *38

 2  34  Silas Frederik Thomsen  1:06:41  2:21  4:46  11:26  13:13  20:30  24:15  27:34  31:20  33:56  38:03  42:42  45:22  51:23  54:37
 OK Pan Århus  2:21  2:25  6:40  1:47  7:17  3:45  3:19  3:46  2:36  4:07  4:39  2:40  6:01  3:14

 56:42  59:43  1:01:44  1:04:35  1:06:41
 2:05  3:01  2:01  2:51  2:06

 3  33  Holger Rafslund  1:10:35  2:44  5:42  13:32  15:53  20:15  26:03  29:36  33:34  36:23  39:12  44:44  47:36  53:37  57:09
 Herning Orienteringsklub  2:44  2:58  7:50  2:21  4:22  5:48  3:33  3:58  2:49  2:49  5:32  2:52  6:01  3:32

 59:26  1:02:52  1:05:09  1:08:08  1:10:35

 2:17  3:26  2:17  2:59  2:27

 32  Oliver Dybdal  Fejlkl.  3:43  8:12  16:46  19:18  29:41  36:00  40:57  46:36  49:35  52:50  59:10  1:03:50  1:10:09  1:15:16
 OK Øst Birkerød  3:43  4:29  8:34  2:32  10:23  6:19  4:57  5:39  2:59  3:15  6:20  4:40  6:19  5:07

 1:17:49  -----  -----  -----  1:22:57
 2:33  5:08

 H21-  (11)  15.3 km  0 Hm   22 K
 1(32)  2(33)  3(36)  4(51)  5(40)  6(42)  7(43)  8(44)  9(41)  10(38)  11(49)  12(45)  13(48)  14(37)

 15(53)  16(50)  17(39)  18(46)  19(47)  20(31)  21(34)  22(35)  M

 1  46  Rasmus Søgaard  1:03:40  2:13  3:52  9:23  10:29  14:19  16:06  18:53  21:22  23:30  26:37  29:47  32:09  36:31  40:32
 Horsens OK  2:13  1:39  5:31  1:06  3:50  1:47  2:47  2:29  2:08  3:07  3:10  2:22  4:22  4:01

 43:32  46:15  50:55  53:37  55:25  58:03  59:40  1:01:35  1:03:40
 3:00  2:43  4:40  2:42  1:48  2:38  1:37  1:55  2:05

 2  45  Rasmus Lau Petersen  1:06:42  2:05  3:43  9:44  10:57  13:17  16:30  19:00  21:46  24:03  27:42  29:55  34:17  38:50  43:29
 Allerød OK  2:05  1:38  6:01  1:13  2:20  3:13  2:30  2:46  2:17  3:39  2:13  4:22  4:33  4:39

 46:38  49:11  53:50  56:36  58:23  1:01:01  1:02:38  1:04:38  1:06:42

 3:09  2:33  4:39  2:46  1:47  2:38  1:37  2:00  2:04
 3  47  Andreas Bergmann  1:08:47  1:56  3:24  8:58  10:09  13:42  20:26  23:37  26:20  28:57  31:48  35:37  38:46  42:46  45:48

 Allerød OK  1:56  1:28  5:34  1:11  3:33  6:44  3:11  2:43  2:37  2:51  3:49  3:09  4:00  3:02

 48:57  51:17  55:47  58:21  1:00:31  1:03:37  1:05:13  1:07:06  1:08:47

 3:09  2:20  4:30  2:34  2:10  3:06  1:36  1:53  1:41

 4  39  Tony Larsson  1:08:48  2:11  3:36  9:38  10:45  13:16  15:24  18:13  20:57  23:19  26:48  29:29  34:05  38:30  42:27
 OK Skogsfalken  2:11  1:25  6:02  1:07  2:31  2:08  2:49  2:44  2:22  3:29  2:41  4:36  4:25  3:57

 45:36  48:31  54:36  57:30  59:32  1:02:55  1:04:44  1:06:51  1:08:48

 3:09  2:55  6:05  2:54  2:02  3:23  1:49  2:07  1:57
 5  43  Andreas Proschowsky  1:09:05  2:31  3:47  10:25  11:48  14:31  18:06  20:56  23:29  25:57  29:37  32:10  34:36  38:47  42:47

 Allerød OK  2:31  1:16  6:38  1:23  2:43  3:35  2:50  2:33  2:28  3:40  2:33  2:26  4:11  4:00

 46:11  48:48  54:29  57:32  59:23  1:03:01  1:04:49  1:07:13  1:09:05

 3:24  2:37  5:41  3:03  1:51  3:38  1:48  2:24  1:52
 6  38  Johan MacLassen  1:11:15  3:51  5:15  12:32  13:39  16:13  18:27  21:14  24:04  26:21  29:42  32:36  37:03  42:11  46:25

 OK Pan Århus  3:51  1:24  7:17  1:07  2:34  2:14  2:47  2:50  2:17  3:21  2:54  4:27  5:08  4:14

 49:25  51:58  56:57  59:55  1:01:52  1:04:49  1:06:57  1:09:12  1:11:15
 3:00  2:33  4:59  2:58  1:57  2:57  2:08  2:15  2:03

 7  35  Peter Reibert Hansen  1:12:53  1:59  3:19  9:11  10:22  12:25  21:07  24:50  29:23  31:44  35:27  37:42  40:21  44:29  48:21
 FIF Hillerød Orientering  1:59  1:20  5:52  1:11  2:03  8:42  3:43  4:33  2:21  3:43  2:15  2:39  4:08  3:52

 51:44  54:19  59:01  1:02:12  1:04:13  1:07:05  1:08:49  1:10:52  1:12:53  16:23

 3:23  2:35  4:42  3:11  2:01  2:52  1:44  2:03  2:01  *38

 8  96  Peter Løvenstien  1:14:56  2:15  3:44  10:28  11:46  14:25  19:57  22:39  26:40  29:13  33:32  35:59  39:08  44:04  47:58
 FIF Hillerød Orientering  2:15  1:29  6:44  1:18  2:39  5:32  2:42  4:01  2:33  4:19  2:27  3:09  4:56  3:54

 51:27  54:17  1:00:22  1:03:45  1:05:55  1:08:53  1:10:23  1:12:47  1:14:56
 3:29  2:50  6:05  3:23  2:10  2:58  1:30  2:24  2:09

 9  37  Nils Pistora  1:15:32  2:38  4:51  12:45  14:14  16:39  18:53  21:36  25:00  27:45  32:00  35:13  38:19  44:04  48:32
 Lunds OM  2:38  2:13  7:54  1:29  2:25  2:14  2:43  3:24  2:45  4:15  3:13  3:06  5:45  4:28

 51:39  54:21  1:00:45  1:03:55  1:06:01  1:09:35  1:11:09  1:13:28  1:15:32

 3:07  2:42  6:24  3:10  2:06  3:34  1:34  2:19  2:04
 10  42  Lars M. Larsen  1:27:04  2:35  8:09  17:54  19:16  22:12  25:10  28:22  31:07  34:02  37:40  40:08  43:14  53:24  57:07

 FIF Hillerød Orientering  2:35  5:34  9:45  1:22  2:56  2:58  3:12  2:45  2:55  3:38  2:28  3:06  10:10  3:43
 1:00:52  1:03:46  1:10:16  1:13:40  1:15:50  1:19:53  1:22:09  1:25:05  1:27:04

 3:45  2:54  6:30  3:24  2:10  4:03  2:16  2:56  1:59
 11  44  Mads K. Larsen  1:35:14  4:02  6:12  14:26  16:54  20:08  23:21  27:33  31:27  35:02  39:54  43:29  48:43  55:19  1:01:02

 FIF Hillerød Orientering  4:02  2:10  8:14  2:28  3:14  3:13  4:12  3:54  3:35  4:52  3:35  5:14  6:36  5:43
 1:05:35  1:09:10  1:16:12  1:20:18  1:23:01  1:26:57  1:29:26  1:32:35  1:35:14

 4:33  3:35  7:02  4:06  2:43  3:56  2:29  3:09  2:39
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Split resultater Side 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 H40-  (9)  12.7 km  0 Hm   18 K
 1(32)  2(33)  3(36)  4(51)  5(40)  6(43)  7(41)  8(38)  9(49)  10(45)  11(48)  12(50)  13(39)  14(46)

 15(47)  16(31)  17(34)  18(35)  M

 1  55  Anders Ahl  1:01:52  2:48  4:25  11:42  13:27  15:53  20:04  23:19  27:04  30:26  34:01  38:38  41:36  47:14  50:27
 Värends GN  2:48  1:37  7:17  1:45  2:26  4:11  3:15  3:45  3:22  3:35  4:37  2:58  5:38  3:13

 52:26  55:34  57:35  59:50  1:01:52
 1:59  3:08  2:01  2:15  2:02

 2  49  Lars Munktved  1:04:17  2:52  4:57  12:39  14:14  16:46  21:13  25:46  29:38  32:14  35:11  40:15  43:48  49:22  52:34
 Allerød OK  2:52  2:05  7:42  1:35  2:32  4:27  4:33  3:52  2:36  2:57  5:04  3:33  5:34  3:12

 54:37  58:00  59:47  1:02:08  1:04:17
 2:03  3:23  1:47  2:21  2:09

 3  95  Thomas Eriksen  1:04:35  2:54  4:47  11:38  13:11  15:55  19:55  23:12  27:07  29:46  32:32  37:42  40:53  48:22  51:53
 FIF Hillerød Orientering  2:54  1:53  6:51  1:33  2:44  4:00  3:17  3:55  2:39  2:46  5:10  3:11  7:29  3:31

 54:05  57:42  59:52  1:02:30  1:04:35
 2:12  3:37  2:10  2:38  2:05

 4  52  Nicolai Kliem  1:04:40  2:35  4:19  11:29  13:05  15:40  19:53  22:58  27:11  29:58  33:26  38:50  41:54  47:50  51:27
 Farum OK  2:35  1:44  7:10  1:36  2:35  4:13  3:05  4:13  2:47  3:28  5:24  3:04  5:56  3:37

 53:49  57:27  59:37  1:02:22  1:04:40
 2:22  3:38  2:10  2:45  2:18

 5  53  Jørgen Nielsen  1:06:27  2:41  4:15  11:01  12:30  15:53  20:52  25:31  29:23  32:53  35:37  40:51  44:32  49:57  53:21
 Allerød OK  2:41  1:34  6:46  1:29  3:23  4:59  4:39  3:52  3:30  2:44  5:14  3:41  5:25  3:24

 55:41  59:08  1:01:02  1:03:57  1:06:27

 2:20  3:27  1:54  2:55  2:30
 6  51  Morten Bang Nørgaard  1:06:57  3:27  5:30  12:07  13:40  17:34  21:41  24:49  28:24  31:55  37:26  42:05  45:26  50:46  54:02

 OK Øst Birkerød  3:27  2:03  6:37  1:33  3:54  4:07  3:08  3:35  3:31  5:31  4:39  3:21  5:20  3:16
 56:14  59:35  1:02:04  1:04:42  1:06:57

 2:12  3:21  2:29  2:38  2:15
 7  50  Claus M Sihm  1:20:20  3:48  9:39  17:26  20:28  23:26  28:00  32:14  36:11  40:28  43:13  48:35  52:03  1:02:37  1:06:05

 OK Roskilde  3:48  5:51  7:47  3:02  2:58  4:34  4:14  3:57  4:17  2:45  5:22  3:28  10:34  3:28
 1:08:16  1:11:47  1:14:43  1:17:49  1:20:20

 2:11  3:31  2:56  3:06  2:31
 8  54  Preben Jørgensen  1:23:18  2:35  4:58  22:10  25:36  31:08  37:17  41:17  45:22  47:53  51:04  56:22  59:20  1:06:23  1:09:41

 Tisvilde Hegn OK  2:35  2:23  17:12  3:26  5:32  6:09  4:00  4:05  2:31  3:11  5:18  2:58  7:03  3:18

 1:11:51  1:16:17  1:18:18  1:20:57  1:23:18

 2:10  4:26  2:01  2:39  2:21
 9  91  Luis Steinthal  1:24:32  3:50  8:33  16:51  18:47  22:56  29:58  33:54  38:51  42:39  48:40  54:40  59:02  1:06:16  1:10:10

 Nødebo OK  3:50  4:43  8:18  1:56  4:09  7:02  3:56  4:57  3:48  6:01  6:00  4:22  7:14  3:54

 1:12:45  1:16:29  1:18:54  1:22:10  1:24:32

 2:35  3:44  2:25  3:16  2:22

 H50-  (20)  10.4 km  0 Hm   17 K
 1(31)  2(34)  3(36)  4(51)  5(40)  6(42)  7(43)  8(44)  9(41)  10(38)  11(49)  12(45)  13(59)  14(47)

 15(54)  16(33)  17(35)  M

 1  69  Per Gustavsson  47:57  1:47  3:50  9:46  11:03  13:02  17:03  19:43  22:22  25:06  28:28  30:52  33:37  36:09  37:56
 Göteborg Majorna OK  1:47  2:03  5:56  1:17  1:59  4:01  2:40  2:39  2:44  3:22  2:24  2:45  2:32  1:47

 40:20  42:46  45:58  47:57
 2:24  2:26  3:12  1:59

 2  58  Troels Bent Hansen  50:33  2:05  3:58  9:58  11:26  13:49  16:31  20:21  23:04  25:29  28:59  31:27  36:24  38:47  40:42
 Allerød OK  2:05  1:53  6:00  1:28  2:23  2:42  3:50  2:43  2:25  3:30  2:28  4:57  2:23  1:55

 43:22  45:42  48:39  50:33
 2:40  2:20  2:57  1:54

 3  57  Stefan Kollberg  50:44  2:33  4:44  10:04  11:29  14:27  16:39  19:22  22:44  25:22  29:06  32:32  35:45  38:24  40:19
 Eksjö SOK  2:33  2:11  5:20  1:25  2:58  2:12  2:43  3:22  2:38  3:44  3:26  3:13  2:39  1:55

 43:00  45:33  48:28  50:44
 2:41  2:33  2:55  2:16

 4  68  Claus Carlsen  50:55  2:17  4:46  10:29  11:58  14:07  16:14  19:13  22:31  25:06  29:10  31:43  35:48  38:24  40:29
 OK Øst Birkerød  2:17  2:29  5:43  1:29  2:09  2:07  2:59  3:18  2:35  4:04  2:33  4:05  2:36  2:05

 43:06  45:50  48:41  50:55

 2:37  2:44  2:51  2:14
 5  66  Laus Seir Hansen  51:21  2:50  6:27  12:20  13:46  15:52  18:14  21:29  24:28  27:08  30:57  33:35  36:14  39:10  41:08

 Helsingør SOK  2:50  3:37  5:53  1:26  2:06  2:22  3:15  2:59  2:40  3:49  2:38  2:39  2:56  1:58
 43:53  46:28  49:17  51:21

 2:45  2:35  2:49  2:04
 6  62  Jens Peter Gundorf  53:31  2:06  5:07  12:05  13:31  16:12  18:15  21:28  24:43  27:29  31:30  34:08  38:04  40:49  42:47

 OK Øst Birkerød  2:06  3:01  6:58  1:26  2:41  2:03  3:13  3:15  2:46  4:01  2:38  3:56  2:45  1:58
 45:35  48:10  51:21  53:31

 2:48  2:35  3:11  2:10
 7  71  Bjarke Sucksdorff  53:46  2:37  5:19  11:51  13:25  15:50  18:18  21:45  24:46  27:38  31:45  34:41  37:43  40:19  42:23

 Allerød OK  2:37  2:42  6:32  1:34  2:25  2:28  3:27  3:01  2:52  4:07  2:56  3:02  2:36  2:04

 45:19  48:20  51:23  53:46

 2:56  3:01  3:03  2:23
 8  65  Steen Leisner Larsen  55:59  2:22  4:36  11:42  13:33  15:56  18:47  22:28  26:25  29:12  33:05  35:47  38:31  41:45  43:43

 Allerød OK  2:22  2:14  7:06  1:51  2:23  2:51  3:41  3:57  2:47  3:53  2:42  2:44  3:14  1:58

 46:39  49:50  53:44  55:59

 2:56  3:11  3:54  2:15
 9  92  Keld Johnsen  59:59  2:31  5:24  12:02  13:50  17:09  19:40  23:41  26:54  29:51  35:16  38:38  42:07  45:31  47:43

 Tisvilde Hegn OK  2:31  2:53  6:38  1:48  3:19  2:31  4:01  3:13  2:57  5:25  3:22  3:29  3:24  2:12

 50:55  54:04  57:27  59:59

 3:12  3:09  3:23  2:32
 10  93  Peter Hegberg  1:02:41  2:51  5:24  12:45  14:37  17:00  22:45  26:25  29:42  32:22  36:48  40:36  45:49  48:52  50:59

 Lunds OM  2:51  2:33  7:21  1:52  2:23  5:45  3:40  3:17  2:40  4:26  3:48  5:13  3:03  2:07

 53:49  56:51  1:00:25  1:02:41

 2:50  3:02  3:34  2:16
 11  72  Göran Persson  1:05:16  2:10  6:50  14:34  16:20  19:03  21:29  24:26  27:53  30:42  35:52  39:21  43:22  45:56  48:03

 Värends GN  2:10  4:40  7:44  1:46  2:43  2:26  2:57  3:27  2:49  5:10  3:29  4:01  2:34  2:07

 56:16  1:00:12  1:03:04  1:05:16

 8:13  3:56  2:52  2:12
 12  59  Kim Lauritsen  1:06:03  5:14  8:25  15:47  17:24  20:48  26:23  31:00  34:15  37:14  41:20  45:01  47:48  52:27  54:46

 OK Øst Birkerød  5:14  3:11  7:22  1:37  3:24  5:35  4:37  3:15  2:59  4:06  3:41  2:47  4:39  2:19

 57:49  1:00:31  1:03:47  1:06:03
 3:03  2:42  3:16  2:16
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Split resultater Side 4  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 H50-  (20)  10.4 km  0 Hm   17 K  (skrifttyper)

 1(31)  2(34)  3(36)  4(51)  5(40)  6(42)  7(43)  8(44)  9(41)  10(38)  11(49)  12(45)  13(59)  14(47)

 15(54)  16(33)  17(35)  M

 13  61  Peer Leisner  1:07:54  2:24  5:09  14:36  16:14  20:08  22:27  32:25  36:56  39:50  43:38  46:58  50:21  53:11  55:07
 Odense Politis Idrætsforening  2:24  2:45  9:27  1:38  3:54  2:19  9:58  4:31  2:54  3:48  3:20  3:23  2:50  1:56

 58:17  1:01:21  1:05:17  1:07:54  27:56

 3:10  3:04  3:56  2:37  *38

 14  67  Henrik Wibe  1:08:28  2:59  6:07  12:45  15:00  18:43  21:45  26:21  33:10  36:12  40:52  43:49  46:52  50:10  52:27
 Allerød OK  2:59  3:08  6:38  2:15  3:43  3:02  4:36  6:49  3:02  4:40  2:57  3:03  3:18  2:17

 55:50  1:01:28  1:06:05  1:08:28
 3:23  5:38  4:37  2:23

 15  63  Hans-Erik Andersen  1:10:02  2:30  6:59  14:03  16:36  20:02  23:03  26:32  29:55  33:05  37:38  42:56  47:39  50:55  53:41
 FSK Orientering  2:30  4:29  7:04  2:33  3:26  3:01  3:29  3:23  3:10  4:33  5:18  4:43  3:16  2:46

 59:21  1:03:10  1:07:21  1:10:02
 5:40  3:49  4:11  2:41

 16  64  Poul Henning Poulsen  1:14:25  6:17  8:56  18:37  20:05  24:50  29:23  34:17  37:48  41:03  46:22  50:06  52:58  56:12  58:22
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  6:17  2:39  9:41  1:28  4:45  4:33  4:54  3:31  3:15  5:19  3:44  2:52  3:14  2:10

 1:04:09  1:07:30  1:12:07  1:14:25
 5:47  3:21  4:37  2:18

 17  73  Peter Brown  1:20:02  2:20  5:49  15:49  17:28  20:21  25:33  29:35  34:44  39:24  45:31  49:36  52:49  56:13  58:42
 OK Øst Birkerød  2:20  3:29  10:00  1:39  2:53  5:12  4:02  5:09  4:40  6:07  4:05  3:13  3:24  2:29

 1:03:37  1:11:21  1:17:32  1:20:02  3:42

 4:55  7:44  6:11  2:30  *58

 18  97  Kurt Thuesen  1:20:26  5:11  8:42  16:32  18:43  23:02  31:50  36:38  44:26  47:55  53:07  57:34  1:00:56  1:04:02  1:06:34
 FSK Orientering  5:11  3:31  7:50  2:11  4:19  8:48  4:48  7:48  3:29  5:12  4:27  3:22  3:06  2:32

 1:10:20  1:13:50  1:17:33  1:20:26

 3:46  3:30  3:43  2:53
 19  70  Gunner Sie  1:21:18  2:35  7:07  17:58  20:49  24:48  31:56  37:43  41:42  45:21  51:26  55:52  1:00:16  1:03:59  1:06:52

 OK Øst Birkerød  2:35  4:32  10:51  2:51  3:59  7:08  5:47  3:59  3:39  6:05  4:26  4:24  3:43  2:53
 1:10:53  1:14:13  1:18:34  1:21:18

 4:01  3:20  4:21  2:44

 56  Allan Topp  Udgået  3:04  6:48  12:02  13:40  16:18  18:36  21:17  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OK Øst Birkerød  3:04  3:44  5:14  1:38  2:38  2:18  2:41

 -----  -----  -----  1:39:00

 1:17:43

 H60-  (10)  8.4 km  0 Hm   12 K
 1(32)  2(54)  3(48)  4(37)  5(53)  6(50)  7(39)  8(46)  9(47)  10(31)  11(34)  12(35)  M

 1  76  Leif E. Larsen  44:02  3:12  5:04  10:14  14:26  18:11  21:20  27:11  30:46  33:06  36:29  39:07  41:37  44:02
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  3:12  1:52  5:10  4:12  3:45  3:09  5:51  3:35  2:20  3:23  2:38  2:30  2:25

 38:21

 *33

 2  78  Niels Duedahl  44:28  2:42  4:44  9:22  15:00  18:25  21:25  27:41  30:59  33:13  37:04  39:45  42:20  44:28
 OK Sorø  2:42  2:02  4:38  5:38  3:25  3:00  6:16  3:18  2:14  3:51  2:41  2:35  2:08

 12:37

 *50

 3  80  Ole Andersen  48:14  3:11  6:24  11:48  15:51  19:35  22:52  28:53  32:43  35:12  38:58  41:49  44:50  48:14
 Herning Orienteringsklub  3:11  3:13  5:24  4:03  3:44  3:17  6:01  3:50  2:29  3:46  2:51  3:01  3:24

 4  77  Kurt Petersen  49:45  3:32  6:23  12:05  16:30  20:34  23:56  30:34  34:04  36:23  41:19  44:13  47:21  49:45
 Odense Politis Idrætsforening  3:32  2:51  5:42  4:25  4:04  3:22  6:38  3:30  2:19  4:56  2:54  3:08  2:24

 5  75  Flemming Wendelboe  52:43  2:53  6:31  14:48  18:48  22:55  26:22  32:50  36:39  39:17  44:10  46:53  50:04  52:43
 Helsingør SOK  2:53  3:38  8:17  4:00  4:07  3:27  6:28  3:49  2:38  4:53  2:43  3:11  2:39

 6  79  Christian Strandgaard  55:40  3:18  9:56  14:56  20:28  24:13  27:42  37:34  41:17  43:30  48:07  50:31  53:14  55:40
 Allerød OK  3:18  6:38  5:00  5:32  3:45  3:29  9:52  3:43  2:13  4:37  2:24  2:43  2:26

 7  82  Torben W. Petersen  1:04:42  3:40  7:37  14:28  21:24  27:09  30:58  38:53  43:25  46:28  53:01  58:10  1:01:53  1:04:42
 OK Øst Birkerød  3:40  3:57  6:51  6:56  5:45  3:49  7:55  4:32  3:03  6:33  5:09  3:43  2:49

 8  89  Leif Thomsen  1:25:45  6:18  9:59  17:43  23:16  29:13  34:00  46:24  52:15  56:19  1:10:59  1:15:51  1:21:01  1:25:45
 Allerød OK  6:18  3:41  7:44  5:33  5:57  4:47  12:24  5:51  4:04  14:40  4:52  5:10  4:44

 74  Ole Vexø  Fejlkl.  7:52  13:35  20:15  25:51  31:19  35:54  47:13  52:21  55:25  1:00:23  -----  1:09:45  1:12:58
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  7:52  5:43  6:40  5:36  5:28  4:35  11:19  5:08  3:04  4:58  9:22  3:13

 8:37

 *31

 81  Klaus Olsen  Fejlkl.  3:08  5:37  11:34  16:05  20:13  25:25  32:43  -----  39:19  43:04  45:30  48:29  51:03
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  3:08  2:29  5:57  4:31  4:08  5:12  7:18  6:36  3:45  2:26  2:59  2:34

 H70-  (4)  5.1 km  0 Hm   9 K
 1(33)  2(54)  3(48)  4(55)  5(59)  6(47)  7(31)  8(34)  9(35)  M

 1  83  John Rasmussen  36:30  4:27  8:37  14:36  17:29  19:08  22:14  27:27  30:04  33:26  36:30
 Silkeborg OK  4:27  4:10  5:59  2:53  1:39  3:06  5:13  2:37  3:22  3:04

 2  84  Dolfi Rotovnik  48:45  5:32  10:15  21:28  25:11  27:08  29:56  36:15  40:18  45:15  48:45
 Tisvilde Hegn OK  5:32  4:43  11:13  3:43  1:57  2:48  6:19  4:03  4:57  3:30

 3  86  Holger Karlsmose  50:38  6:42  11:40  20:51  24:44  26:47  29:41  35:09  39:15  46:09  50:38  5:26

 Farum OK  6:42  4:58  9:11  3:53  2:03  2:54  5:28  4:06  6:54  4:29  *34

 85  Gert Larsen  Fejlkl.  8:01  13:53  23:01  26:52  28:56  31:50  -----  41:47  46:51  51:08  38:01

 FIF Hillerød Orientering  8:01  5:52  9:08  3:51  2:04  2:54  9:57  5:04  4:17  *32


